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Skin Analysis
The Analysis Machine offers personalized skin insights for tailored facials,
using advanced multi-dimensional analysis to target your unique needs.

Express Medical Facial                                                             
Micha's Express Medical Facial treatment is perfectly tailored to each
client's specific skincare needs, leaving your skin glowing and fresh
without taking too much time out of your day.
Includes:

Skin cleanse
Tone to balance pH levels
Steam and exfoliation
Extractions
Moisturizer

Luxury Medical Facial                                                             
Micha's Luxury Medical Facial provides calm and relaxation for both mind
and skin, leaving you feeling refreshed and radiant.
Includes:

Full skin analysis by the esthetician 
Cleanse
Tone to balance pH levels
Steam and exfoliation
Extractions
Relaxing facial massage
Hydrating mask
Blend of serums
Moisturizer

Acne Treatment Facial                                                         
Micha's Acne Treatment Facial reduces acne and bacteria buildup,
improves oily appearance, and enhances overall skin texture and tone.
Includes:

MD professional treatments
Enzyme retexturing treatment
Refining clay mask

Oncology Facial                                                                      
Cancer treatments can make skin hypersensitive and extra dry. Micha's
Oncology Facial offers calming, restorative skincare that helps hydrate
and strengthen the skin.
Includes:

Cleanse
Soothing mask
Hydrating treatment
Gentle facial massage

$75

$130

$130

$120

FACIAL SERVICES

$40



JetPeel Dermal Infusion Facial                                           
JetPeel is a needle-free treatment that uses pressurized air to deliver
active ingredients deep into the skin, improving texture, unclogging
pores, reducing fine lines, boosting hydration, and rejuvenating the skin.

Your skin will feel restored, smoother, tighter, hydrated, and exhibit a
lighter, healthy glow.

Oxygeneo 3-in-1 Super facial
Oxygeneo exfoliates to remove dead skin, unclog pores, and smooth
texture while oxygenating and infusing nutrients for a healthier glow.
Reveal tighter, hydrated, and radiant skin with a revitalized, youthful
complexion.

OxyGeneo 5-in-1 Super Facial                                            
Includes RF TriPollar Eye Treatment  
                                                 
This non-invasive radiofrequency technology helps firm skin, stimulate
fibroblasts, and promote collagen production. TriPollar improves skin cell
regeneration, reducing fine lines. The treatment includes the OxyGeneo 3-
in-1.

Exosome Balm Infusion Therapy can be added to most skin services.

Chemical Peel 
Chemical peels use treatment solutions to deeply exfoliate and resurface
the skin, improving texture, reducing fine lines, even skin tone, and
minimizing pore size.

Microneedling 
Transform your skin with a treatment that boosts collagen to smooth
acne scars, reduce fine lines, diminish stretch marks, and refine texture for
a healthier, more youthful glow.

Liquid Microneedling
Professional aesthetic treatment using high-concentration ALTUM
Peptide and RaphiTox bio microneedles.

SKIN SERVICES

$195

 $245

 $165

$165

$415

$415



HydraFacial is a powerful, non-invasive treatment that cleanses, exfoliates,
extracts, hydrates, and protects with antioxidants, removing impurities
and delivering moisturizing serums for refreshed, radiant skin.

Signature HydraFacial                                                          
Achieve a radiant glow with our Signature HydraFacial. This treatment
deeply cleanses, exfoliates, and hydrates, leaving your skin refreshed and
rejuvenated. Perfect for all skin types, it’s the ideal reset for a healthier,
more vibrant complexion.

Deluxe HydraFacial                                                               
Includes LED light therapy.
Achieve a radiant glow with our Signature HydraFacial. This treatment
deeply cleanses, exfoliates, and hydrates, leaving your skin refreshed and
rejuvenated. Perfect for all skin types, it’s the ideal reset for a healthier,
more vibrant complexion.

Microdermabrasion and HydraFacial 
Experience the ultimate skin refinement with our Microdermabrasion and
HydraFacial combo. This powerful duo combines deep exfoliation with
hydration to minimize pores, even skin texture, and reveal a flawless,
radiant complexion.                               

Platinum HydraFacial                                                          
Includes lymphatic drainage and LED light therapy.
Indulge in our most luxurious treatment, the Platinum HydraFacial.
Featuring lymphatic drainage to reduce puffiness and detoxify, plus LED
light therapy to enhance results, this elite treatment delivers unparalleled
rejuvenation for your most radiant, youthful skin.

HYDRAFACIALS

$215

$189

$195

$260



The Morpheus8 is a fractional skin treatment that stimulates collagen
production in the deeper layers of the dermis. By targeting these
underlying layers, tissues on the face and body can be remodelled,
revealing a more radiant, youthful appearance. Morpheus8 can be used
on areas that benefit from resurfacing and subdermal renewal, including
the face, abdomen, thighs, legs, and buttocks.

LED Light Therapy
$45 per treatment, 8 Treatments for $275                                         
Micha's LED Light Therapy helps increase circulation, reduce redness,
improve acne healing, and leave the skin looking younger overall.
*Can also be added to most facials and some skin treatments.

Electrolysis
15 mins | $35       30 mins | $65
This treatment uses modulated currents to deliver energy to the follicle
for permanent hair removal. It is safe for all skin types, hair types, and skin
colours and can be applied to all areas of the body.

Electrocoagulation (Vasculyse)
15 mins | $70       30 mins | $115
The Vasculyse is used to remove imperfections such as:

Ruby dots
Keratosis
Broken capillaries

LASER TREATMENTS

Photo Facial – IPL (Intense Pulsed Light)
This treatment rejuvenates your skin by addressing photodamage,
wrinkles, sunspots, age spots, and vascular concerns while restoring
collagen and elastin for a youthful, radiant look.

Full Face                                                                                                          
Neck                                                                                                               
Full Face & Neck                                                                                            
Chest                                                                                                               
Neck & Chest                                                                                                 
Nose & Cheeks                                                                                              
Hands                                                                                                                

IPL Spot Treatments (up to 4 spots) 

MORPHEUS8 BY INMODE

Milia
Skin tags
Cholesterol deposits

$230
$105
$325
$258
$300
$143
$115

$70



Tempsure Envi and Flexsure Tightening
TempSure Envi and FlexSure use radiofrequency waves to heat tissues
and stimulate new collagen production, resulting in skin tightening and
lifting. These non-surgical treatments are suitable for both the face and
body. Treatment areas include:

Eyes
Forehead
Arms
Abdomen

We are happy to provide personalized advice, pricing, and exceptional
care based on your individual needs.

Sculpsure Fat Reduction
SculpSure is a laser treatment designed to reduce stubborn fat and
improve body contouring. While results develop over 3–4 months,
noticeable fat reduction is achieved with 2–3 sessions. 
Target areas include:

Face-under chin
Bra back
Banana roll

Skin Resurfacing (YAG Fractional Laser)
YAG laser treatments rejuvenate your skin by stimulating collagen
production, reducing fine lines, wrinkles, acne scars, and discoloration.
This advanced treatment removes damaged tissue for a smoother, more
radiant complexion.

Full Face                                                                                                         
Neck                                                                                                                 
Nose & Cheeks                                                                                               
Hands                                                                                                              
Spot                                                                                                                    

Laser Vein Removal Services
Call now to book a free consultation.
(519) 733-3933

Eyelid Lift
Brow Lift
Thighs-inner / front and back
Above Knees

Full Face
Neck
Chest
Buttocks

Love Handles
Knees
Arms

Abdomen
Inner Thighs

$380
 $160
$170
$160
$70



LASER HAIR REMOVAL
Receive 50% off after 6 treatments and 50% off all future touch-ups for the
same treated area.

Women’s Laser Packages
Receive 50% off after 6 treatments and 50% off all future touch-ups for the
same treated area.

Chin & Lip                                                                                                         
Arms & Underarm                                                                                         
Face & Neck                                                                                                    
Bikini Line & Underarms                                                                                
Full Bikini & Underarms                                                                                 
Brazilian & Underarms                                                                                  
Full Legs & Bikini Line                                                                                 
Full Legs & Full Bikini                                                                                 
Full Legs & Brazilian                                                                                    

Men’s Laser Packages
Receive 50% off after 6 treatments and 50% off all future touch-ups for the
same treated area.

Cheeks                                                                                                               
Chest & Abdomen                                                                                        
Neck & Shoulders                                                                                          
Full Arms                                                                                                         
Neck Front or Back                                                                                         
Chest                                                                                                                
Back & Shoulders & neck                                                                       

Full Bikini
Brazilian                                              
Buttocks                                             
Forearms                                            
Full Arms                                           
Full Stomach                                      
Lower Back                                       
Stomach Center Strip                       
Upper Legs (including feet)          
Lower Leg (including feet)        
Full Leg (including feet)       

Lip                                        
Chin                                        
Sideburn                                
Knuckles                                
Feet                                         
Cheeks                                   
Face                                       
Neck (front or back)           
Nipples                                 
Underarms                             
Bikini Line     

                                        $46
 $58
$58

                          $58
                                        $52

                                   $58
                                       $150

           $70
                               $46

                           $92
      $86

                                 $126
$160

                                  $126
                                      $160

                  $247
         $115
        $109

                 $52
         $276

            $230
       $448 & up

                                          $86
                                  $305

                                      $184
                  $155

         $189
        $212

                 $460
         $560

            $540
    

                                          $58
                                  $414

                                      $178
      $316
        $75

                 $190
         $414



PERMANENT TATTOO

Eyebrow Tattoo                                                                                            
Upper & Lower Eyeliner Tattoo                                                                 
Upper or Lower Eyeliner Tattoo                                                               
Lip Liner Tattoo                                                                                            
Full Lip Tattoo                                                                                                
Micro-blading Eyebrows                                                                             

SPECIAL SERVICES
Eyelash Lift
Eyelash Tint                                                                                                        
Eyebrow Tint                                                                                                                                              
Ear Piercing Includes Earrings                                                                    
Eyebrow Lamination                                                                                     

NAIL SERVICES &
MANICURE PEDICURE TREATMENTS
Express Manicure                                                                                            $36
Soak, Cut Nails, Shape, Cuticles, Polish 
Signature Manicure                                                                                        $43
Cut Nails, Shape, Exfoliating Scrub, Cuticles, Massage, Polish                                                     
Luxury Manicure                                                                                             $52
Cut Nails, Shape, Exfoliating Scrub, Cuticles, Massage, Polish, Paraffin Wax
Gel Manicure                                                                                                    $52
Cut Nails, Shape, Cuticles, Gel Polish
Express Pedicure                                                                                            $46
Soak, Cut Toe Nails, Shape, Cuticles, Polish
Signature Pedicure                                                                                        $54
Soak, Cut Toe Nails, Shape, Cuticles, Polish, Exfoliating Scrub, 
Callus Removal, Massage
Luxury Pedicure                                                                                              $63
Soak, Cut Toe Nails, Shape, Cuticles, Polish, Exfoliating Scrub, 
Callus Removal, Massage, Paraffin Wax
Gel Polish Pedicure                                                                                        $69
Soak, Cut Toe Nails, Shape, Cuticles, Gel Polish, Exfoliating Scrub, 
Callus Removal, Massage

Paraffin Wax Hands or Feet                                                                          $16
Gel Polish add on                                                                                                    $20
French Finish Hands or Feet                                                                         $10
Nail Designs hands or Feet                                                                     $8 and up
Cut Shape Nails No Polish Hands or Feet                                                      $20
Polish Change Hands or Feet                                                                       $30
Cut Nails, Shape, Polish
Gel Polish Change                                                                                                  $35
Regular Polish Change                                                                                   $15

$460
$435

 $260
$400
$570
$460

$69
$35

 $23
$60
$69



BODY MASSAGE
Hot Stone Massage
60 mins | $97       90 mins | $120

Relaxation Massage
30 mins | $52       60 mins | $86

SPA PACKAGES
Express Package 
Express Manicure, Express Pedicure, Express Facial                                
Signature Package
Signature Manicure, Signature Pedicure, 30 min Massage                    
Luxury Package
Luxury Facial and 1-hour Relaxation Massage                                                                                  

$145

$45
$18
$14
$8

$12
$32
$56
$12
$12

WAXING
Face
Eyebrows
Neck 
Lip 
Chin or Cheeks
Chin, Cheeks & Lip
Face and Neck 
Half Arm / Full Arms
Underarm
Stomach
Lower Back / Full Back 
Bikini Line / Full Bikini
Half Brazilian / Full Brazilian
Half Leg / Full Leg 
Sideburns
Forehead
Forearms
Chest

MEN’S WAXING
Back with Shoulders
Full Front Wax
(Chest and Abdomen)

$45
$18
$14
$8

$12
$32
$56

$35/$52
$23
$23

$35/$57
$28/$40
$45/$54
$45/$69

$12
$12

$40
$30

$70
$70

$138

$230

THREADING
Face   
Eyebrows                                                             
Neck                                                                     
Lip                                                                         
Chin or Cheeks                                                  
Chin, Cheeks & Lip                                            
Face and Neck                                                   
Sideburns                                                            
Forehead                                                             



(519) 733-3933
24 Remark Dr, Kingsville

www.MichasMedicalSpa.ca
Follow us on facebook, instagram and tiktok @MichasMedicalSpa


