

### **FACIAL SERVICES**

Skin Analysis \$40

The Analysis Machine offers personalized skin insights for tailored facials, using advanced multi-dimensional analysis to target your unique needs.

#### **Express Medical Facial**

\$75

Micha's Express Medical Facial treatment is perfectly tailored to each client's specific skincare needs, leaving your skin glowing and fresh without taking too much time out of your day.

Includes:

- Skin cleanse
- · Tone to balance pH levels
- Steam and exfoliation
- Extractions
- Moisturizer

#### **Luxury Medical Facial**

\$130

Micha's Luxury Medical Facial provides calm and relaxation for both mind and skin, leaving you feeling refreshed and radiant.

- Full skin analysis by the esthetician
- Cleanse
- Tone to balance pH levels
- Steam and exfoliation
- Extractions
- Relaxing facial massage
- Hydrating mask
- Blend of serums
- Moisturizer

#### Acne Treatment Facial

\$130

Micha's Acne Treatment Facial reduces acne and bacteria buildup, improves oily appearance, and enhances overall skin texture and tone. Includes:

- MD professional treatments
- Enzyme retexturing treatment
- Refining clay mask

#### Oncology Facial

\$120

Cancer treatments can make skin hypersensitive and extra dry. Micha's Oncology Facial offers calming, restorative skincare that helps hydrate and strengthen the skin.

#### Includes:

- Cleanse
- Soothing mask
- Hydrating treatment
- · Gentle facial massage

## **SKIN SERVICES**

#### **JetPeel Dermal Infusion Facial**

\$195

JetPeel is a needle-free treatment that uses pressurized air to deliver active ingredients deep into the skin, improving texture, unclogging pores, reducing fine lines, boosting hydration, and rejuvenating the skin.

Your skin will feel restored, smoother, tighter, hydrated, and exhibit a lighter, healthy glow.

#### Oxygeneo 3-in-1 Super facial

\$165

Oxygeneo exfoliates to remove dead skin, unclog pores, and smooth texture while oxygenating and infusing nutrients for a healthier glow. Reveal tighter, hydrated, and radiant skin with a revitalized, youthful complexion.

#### **OxyGeneo 5-in-1 Super Facial**

\$245

Includes RF TriPollar Eye Treatment

This non-invasive radiofrequency technology helps firm skin, stimulate fibroblasts, and promote collagen production. TriPollar improves skin cell regeneration, reducing fine lines. The treatment includes the OxyGeneo 3-in-1.

Exosome Balm Infusion Therapy can be added to most skin services.

#### **Chemical Peel**

\$165

Chemical peels use treatment solutions to deeply exfoliate and resurface the skin, improving texture, reducing fine lines, even skin tone, and minimizing pore size.

#### Microneedling

\$415

Transform your skin with a treatment that boosts collagen to smooth acne scars, reduce fine lines, diminish stretch marks, and refine texture for a healthier, more youthful glow.

#### **Liquid Microneedling**

\$415

Professional aesthetic treatment using high-concentration ALTUM Peptide and RaphiTox bio microneedles.

### **HYDRAFACIALS**

HydraFacial is a powerful, non-invasive treatment that cleanses, exfoliates, extracts, hydrates, and protects with antioxidants, removing impurities and delivering moisturizing serums for refreshed, radiant skin.

#### Signature HydraFacial

\$189

Achieve a radiant glow with our Signature HydraFacial. This treatment deeply cleanses, exfoliates, and hydrates, leaving your skin refreshed and rejuvenated. Perfect for all skin types, it's the ideal reset for a healthier, more vibrant complexion.

#### **Deluxe HydraFacial**

\$215

Includes LED light therapy.

Achieve a radiant glow with our Signature HydraFacial. This treatment deeply cleanses, exfoliates, and hydrates, leaving your skin refreshed and rejuvenated. Perfect for all skin types, it's the ideal reset for a healthier, more vibrant complexion.

#### Microdermabrasion and HydraFacial

\$195

Experience the ultimate skin refinement with our Microdermabrasion and HydraFacial combo. This powerful duo combines deep exfoliation with hydration to minimize pores, even skin texture, and reveal a flawless, radiant complexion.

#### **Platinum HydraFacial**

\$260

Includes lymphatic drainage and LED light therapy.

Indulge in our most luxurious treatment, the Platinum HydraFacial. Featuring lymphatic drainage to reduce puffiness and detoxify, plus LED light therapy to enhance results, this elite treatment delivers unparalleled rejuvenation for your most radiant, youthful skin.

## MORPHEUS8 BY INMODE

The Morpheus8 is a fractional skin treatment that stimulates collagen. production in the deeper layers of the dermis. By targeting these underlying layers, tissues on the face and body can be remodelled, revealing a more radiant, youthful appearance. Morpheus8 can be used on areas that benefit from resurfacing and subdermal renewal, including the face, abdomen, thighs, legs, and buttocks.

#### **LED Light Therapy**

\$45 per treatment, 8 Treatments for \$275

Micha's LED Light Therapy helps increase circulation, reduce redness, improve acne healing, and leave the skin looking younger overall. \*Can also be added to most facials and some skin treatments.

#### **Electrolysis**

15 mins | \$35 30 mins | \$65

This treatment uses modulated currents to deliver energy to the follicle for permanent hair removal. It is safe for all skin types, hair types, and skin colours and can be applied to all areas of the body.

#### **Electrocoagulation (Vasculyse)**

15 mins | \$70 30 mins | \$115

The Vasculyse is used to remove imperfections such as:

- Ruby dots
- Milia
- Keratosis
- Skin tags
- Broken capillaries Cholesterol deposits

### LASER TREATMENTS

#### Photo Facial - IPL (Intense Pulsed Light)

This treatment rejuvenates your skin by addressing photodamage. wrinkles, sunspots, age spots, and vascular concerns while restoring collagen and elastin for a youthful, radiant look.

Full Face Neck Full Face & Neck Chest Neck & Chest Nose & Cheeks Hands	\$230 \$105 \$325 \$258 \$300 \$143 \$115
IPL Spot Treatments (up to 4 spots)	\$70

#### **Tempsure Envi and Flexsure Tightening**

TempSure Envi and FlexSure use radiofrequency waves to heat tissues and stimulate new collagen production, resulting in skin tightening and lifting. These non-surgical treatments are suitable for both the face and body. Treatment areas include:

- Eves
- Full Face
- Forehead
- Arms
- Neck
- Eyelid Lift
- Brow Lift
- Chest
- Thighs-inner / front and back
- Abdomen
   Buttocks
   Above Knees

We are happy to provide personalized advice, pricing, and exceptional care based on your individual needs.

#### Sculpsure Fat Reduction

SculpSure is a laser treatment designed to reduce stubborn fat and improve body contouring. While results develop over 3-4 months. noticeable fat reduction is achieved with 2-3 sessions. Target areas include:

Face-under chin

Banana roll

- Love Handles
- Bra back
- Knees Arms
- Abdomen
- Inner Thighs

#### Skin Resurfacing (YAG Fractional Laser)

YAG laser treatments rejuvenate your skin by stimulating collagen. production, reducing fine lines, wrinkles, acne scars, and discoloration. This advanced treatment removes damaged tissue for a smoother, more radiant complexion.

Full Face	\$380
Neck	\$160
Nose & Cheeks	\$170
Hands	\$160
Spot	\$70

#### **Laser Vein Removal Services**

Call now to book a free consultation. (519) 733-3933

# LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Receive 50% off after 6 treatments and 50% off all future touch-ups for the same treated area.

Lip	\$46	Full Bikini \$1	26
Chin	\$58	Brazilian \$10	60
Sideburn	\$58	Buttocks \$1	26
Knuckles	\$58	Forearms \$10	60
Feet	\$52	Full Arms \$24	47
Cheeks	\$58	Full Stomach \$1	115
Face	\$150	Lower Back \$10	09
Neck (front or back)	\$70	Stomach Center Strip \$	52
Nipples	\$46	Upper Legs (including feet) \$2'	76
Underarms	\$92	Lower Leg (including feet) \$23	30
Bikini Line	\$86	Full Leg (including feet) \$448 & u	лþ

#### Women's Laser Packages

Receive 50% off after 6 treatments and 50% off all future touch-ups for the same treated area.

Chin & Lip	\$86
Arms & Underarm	\$305
Face & Neck	\$184
Bikini Line & Underarms	\$155
Full Bikini & Underarms	\$189
Brazilian & Underarms	\$212
Full Legs & Bikini Line	\$460
Full Legs & Full Bikini	\$560
Full Legs & Brazilian	\$540

#### Men's Laser Packages

Receive 50% off after 6 treatments and 50% off all future touch-ups for the same treated area.

Cheeks	\$58
Chest & Abdomen	\$414
Neck & Shoulders	\$178
Full Arms	\$316
Neck Front or Back	\$75
Chest	\$190
Back & Shoulders & neck	\$414

# PERMANENT TATTOO

Eyebrow Tattoo Upper & Lower Eyeliner Tattoo Upper or Lower Eyeliner Tattoo Lip Liner Tattoo Full Lip Tattoo Micro-blading Eyebrows	\$460 \$435 \$260 \$400 \$570 \$460
SPECIAL SERVICES	
Eyelash Lift Eyelash Tint Eyebrow Tint Ear Piercing Includes Earrings Eyebrow Lamination	\$69 \$35 \$23 \$60 \$69
NAIL SERVICES &	
	C
MANICURE PEDICURE TREATMENT	
Express Manicure  Soals Cut Nails Shape Cutieles Polich	\$36
Soak, Cut Nails, Shape, Cuticles, Polish Signature Manicure	\$43
Cut Nails, Shape, Exfoliating Scrub, Cuticles, Massage, Polish	Ψ 10
Luxury Manicure	\$52
Cut Nails, Shape, Exfoliating Scrub, Cuticles, Massage, Polish, Paraffin W	
Gel Manicure Cut Nails, Shape, Cuticles, Gel Polish	\$52
Express Pedicure	\$46
Soak, Cut Toe Nails, Shape, Cuticles, Polish	φίσ
Signature Pedicure	\$54
Soak, Cut Toe Nails, Shape, Cuticles, Polish, Exfoliating Scrub,	
Callus Removal, Massage  Luxury Pedicure	\$63
Soak, Cut Toe Nails, Shape, Cuticles, Polish, Exfoliating Scrub,	φσσ
Callus Removal, Massage, Paraffin Wax	4.50
<b>Gel Polish Pedicure</b> Soak, Cut Toe Nails, Shape, Cuticles, Gel Polish, Exfoliating Scrub,	\$69
Callus Removal, Massage	
Paraffin Wax Hands or Feet	\$16
Gel Polish add on	\$20
French Finish Hands or Feet	\$10
Nail Designs hands or Feet	\$8 and up
Cut Shape Nails No Polish Hands or Feet	\$20
Polish Change Hands or Feet	\$30
Cut Nails, Shape, Polish	
Gel Polish Change	\$35
Regular Polish Change	\$15

# **BODY MASSAGE**

#### **Hot Stone Massage**

60 mins | \$97 90 mins | \$120

#### **Relaxation Massage**

30 mins | \$52 60 mins | \$86

# SPA PACKAGES

Express Package	\$145
Express Manicure, Express Pedicure, Express Facial	
Signature Package	\$138
Signature Manicure, Signature Pedicure, 30 min Massage	
Luxury Package	\$230
Luxury Facial and 1-hour Relaxation Massage	

# WAXING

# **THREADING**

\$45	Face	\$45
\$18	Eyebrows	\$18
\$14	Neck	\$14
\$8	Lip	\$8
\$12	Chin or Cheeks	\$12
\$32	Chin, Cheeks & Lip	\$32
\$56	Face and Neck	\$56
\$35/\$52	Sideburns	\$12
\$23	Forehead	\$12
\$23		
\$35/\$57		
\$45/\$54		
\$45/\$69		
	\$18 \$14 \$8 \$12 \$32 \$56 \$35/\$52 \$23 \$23 \$35/\$57 \$28/\$40 \$45/\$54	\$18 Eyebrows \$14 Neck \$8 Lip \$12 Chin or Cheeks \$32 Chin, Cheeks & Lip \$56 Face and Neck \$35/\$52 Sideburns \$23 Forehead \$23 \$35/\$57 \$28/\$40 \$45/\$54

\$12

\$12

\$40

\$30

### **MEN'S WAXING**

Sideburns

Forehead

Forearms

Chest

Back with Shoulders	\$70
Full Front Wax	\$70
(Chest and Abdomen)	



(519) 733-3933 24 Remark Dr, Kingsville www.MichasMedicalSpa.ca Follow us on facebook, instagram and tiktok @MichasMedicalSpa